Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

250 B - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

1. 396 Chase Taylor (10)
2. 22 Keegan Vanderlaan (8)
3. 260 Brennen Martin (3)
4, 667 Graham Dyas (2)
5. 65 Levi Montgomery (2)
6. 29 Craig Palidar (2)
535 Daniel Vankempen (2)
8. 623 Mason Visscher (2)
424 Jeffrey Anderson (2)
38 Kyle Haverdink (2)
11. 47 Troy Jones (1)
325 Ezra Beach (1)
236 Calvin Gruss (1)
880 Hunter Needham (1)
323 Alex Blakeslee (1)
985 Collin Powers (1)
444 Gage Gonzalez (1)
/ Trey Vasquez (1)
79 Gabe Schmidt (1)
20. 178 Brayden Neal (1)
107 Andrew Wilson (1)
167 Ayden Dempster (1)
853 Hunter Winter (1)
99 Logan Heddon (1)
768 Tucker Tack (1)
26. 344 Xavier Davis (1)
99 Jaedon Kutzli (1)
611 Jj Wemigwans (1)
865 Chuck Gekle (1)
623 Austin Vandiver (1)
518 Trenton Walker (1)
428 Riley Mulder (1)
33. 425 Cj Denoewer (1)
510 Jace Sabyan (1)
35. 655 Ryker Luttrell (1)
175 Mason Woolf (1)
22 Alec Floyd (1)
38. / Paul Hricovec (1)

250 C - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

1. 33 Virgil Dale (16)

2. 13/ Jarrett Norwick (13)
3. 167 Brian Playter (15)
4, 18 Carter Kragt (10)

5. 737 Jordan Salmon (9)
6. 895 Caden Eppard (6)
7. 13 Chris Prell (5)
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Points
193
147
59
38
37
36
36
35
35
35
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15

Points
281
196
188
149
108
104
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250 C - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

8. /
9. 177
317
11. 602
12. 324
13. /
14. 427
15. 506
16. /
014
659
19. 100
536
21. 907
22. 663
23. 777
248
221
26. 11
34
28. 119
29. 7
30. M2
11
705
33. 350/
658
35. 611
651
814
383
39. 402
47
247
42. 227
816
222
915
297
47. 518
54
/
14
12
23
53. 14
45
174

Chase Thompson (4)
Lance Richards (3)
Dawson Dodge (3)
Cutler Brandt (3)
Talon Martin (3)
Noah Holstrom (3)
Daniel Molnar (3)
Conner Woods (3)
Jacob Risch (3)
Talon Hartle (3)

Eli Ordiway (2)
Logan Klinker (2)
Luke Dalman (2)
Collin Woods (3)
Blake Domasik (2)
Isaak Grabill (2)
Mitchell Sparpana (2)
Dominick Krause (2)
Noah Vice (2)

Seth Staal (2)

Tyler Kruithoff (2)
Tyler Ayers (2)
Ashton Fuller (2)
Matthew Owen (2)
Emylio Flores (3)
Chris Hite (2)

Xavier Rischow (2)

Jj Wemigwans (1)
Caleb Pachulski (1)
Nathaniel Traeger (2)
Dylan Freeland (1)
Dayton Noffsinger (1)
Austin Farrell (1)
Dominique Tipton (1)
Heath Bartel (1)
Jordan Bassett (1)
Matthew Henning (1)
Carter Hutchinson (1)
Reece Griffus (1)
Steven Mulcare (1)
Noah Kirby (1)
Carter Ruehle (1)
Peter Larsen (1)
Garrett Freitag (1)
Griffen Farrell (1)

Nathan Sassy Vanhuis (1)

Hayden Wagner (1)
Cooper Ruehle (1)
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Points
67
60
60
58
57
54
52
41
39
39
39
36
36
35
34
31
31
31
30
30
28
27
24
24
24
23
23
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series
Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

250 C - Best 15 finishes

Pos. # District ID Name (attended)
230 Kaydin Kauranen (1)
2 Gavin Spence (1)
270 Garrett Farrell (1)
515 Riley Fass (1)
568 Kaleb Whitener (1)
61. 117 Luke Vise (1)
21 Grant Patrick (2)
X Jake Giesige (1)
99 Logan Heddon (1)
726 Anthony Rase (1)
67 Grayson Rush (1)
67. 823 Seth Lapp (1)
47 Connor Hummer (1)
21 Chase Oberlin (1)
007 Aiden Hamm (1)
70 Vito Vitale (1)
959 Tyler Copron (1)
73. 34 Dylan Ford (1)
16 Kyler Smith (1)
7 Elijah Holder (1)
76. 33 Trevor Anderson (1)
47 Kyler Dekuiper (1)
350 Sean Basner (1)
757 Brock Dalman (1)
80. 401 Kohen Heckman (1)
823 Hunter Peer (1)
981 Noah Castillo (1)
325 Jack Doeden (1)
710 Todd Allen Smith Jr (1)
722 Lucas Paquette (1)
86. 34 Jack Dalman (1)
44 Ayden Hunter Gonzales (1)
538 Kenton Hernden (1)
2 Jake Smith (1)
90. 313 Cade Chester (1)
24 Lucas Wenzel (1)
363 Todd Wittenbach (1)
93. 23 Brogan Nykamp (1)
94 Caden Evert (1)
730 Tucker Martin (1)
96. 01 Jon Kastanek (1)
214 Hunter Scholton (1)
14/ Brian Larsen (1)
99. 18x Tom Larsen (1)

100. 10 Zach Hazekamp (1)
696 Cody Carroll (1)

102. 42 Kole Kirby (1)

103. 14/ Brennan Koop (1)
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Points
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
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250 C - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

104. 29

Craig Palidar (1)

Open B - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # DistrictID Name (attended)

396
22
158
65
348
510
311
550
178
576
190
12. 428

116
768
211
425
17. 101
167
611
175
44
814
23. 344
134
213
5
42
804
29. 42/

ook LN =

Chase Taylor (9)

Keegan Vanderlaan (8)

Aj Burger (3)

Levi Montgomery (2)
Austyn Stemler (2)
Jace Sabyan (1)
Blair Miller (1)

Josh Lascola (1)
Brayden Neal (1)
Seth Henry (1)

Seth Palumbo (1)
Riley Mulder (1)
Gage Williams (1)
Tucker Tack (1)
Michael Meress (1)
Cj Denoewer (1)
Tom Ferguson Jr (1)
Ayden Dempster (1)
Jj Wemigwans (1)
Mason Woolf (1)
Nick Lindsey (1)
Nathaniel Traeger (1)
Xavier Davis (1)
Blake Houser (1)
Dakota Lichner (1)
Ryan Truax (1)
Jordan Postma (1)
James Lee (1)

Colin Sieffert (1)

Open C - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # DistrictID Name (attended)

33
13/
737
038
042
9
1
895

359
317
177

N2 ©PNOOAWN =

Virgil Dale (16)
Jarrett Norwick (13)
Jordan Salmon (9)
Logan Spoolstra (10)
Brian Spoolstra (8)
Caleb Vandyke (7)
Rj Caruso (8)
Caden Eppard (5)
Jacob Risch (5)
Luke Aguilar (4)
Dawson Dodge (3)
Lance Richards (3)
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Points
2

Points
176
153

57
39
38
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16

Points
274
211
131
126
104

89
88
86
81
68
59
58
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Open C - Best 15 finishes

Pos.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.

25.

26.

27.

30.

32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.

40.
41.

43.

50.

55.

60.

#
602
/
506
167
158
659
536
777
100
2
112
705
014
907
248
21
28
788
221

328
757

22
658
12
814
611
383
88
222
621
13
22
568
54
556
34
402
17
783
247
47
47
297
14
11

District ID Name (attended) Points
Cutler Brandt (3) 57
Noah Holstrom (3) 50
Conner Woods (3) 42
Brian Playter (3) 41
Aj Burger (2) 40
Eli Ordiway (2) 38
Luke Dalman (2) 37
Isaak Grabill (2) 35
Logan Klinker (2) 35
Jacob Cuddie (2) 33
Ashton Fuller (2) 33
Emylio Flores (3) 33
Talon Hartle (3) 32
Collin Woods (3) 31
Mitchell Sparpana (2) 30
Grant Patrick (3) 30
Brock Powers (2) 30
Cody Berning (2) 29
Dominick Krause (2) 29
Tyler Ayers (2) 28
Joel Vincent (2) 27
Brock Dalman (2) 27
Jacob Kenny (2) 26
Matt Grabill (2) 25
Charles Durham (2) 24
Xavier Rischow (2) 23
Riley Miller (2) 23
Nathaniel Traeger (3) 22
Jj Wemigwans (1) 20
Dylan Freeland (1) 20
Tom Friar (1) 19
Matthew Henning (1) 19
Mike Mosher (1) 19
Chris Prell (1) 19
Tommy Wemigwans Jr (1) 19
Kaleb Whitener (1) 19
Noah Kirby (1) 19
Jacob Scout (1) 18
Seth Staal (1) 18
Dayton Noffsinger (1) 18
Bailey Railer (1) 18
Ambrose Cattell (1) 18
Dominique Tipton (1) 17
Cash Ardouin (1) 17
Connor Hummer (1) 17
Reece Griffus (1) 17
Peter Larsen (1) 17
Ayden Borkley (1) 16
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Open C - Best 15 finishes

# District ID
49

67
230

Pos.

350
515
785
15
18x
156
333
72. 786
130
137
417
325
218
998

67.

77.

14
35
108
34
430
518
313
44
14/
35
10
91. 696

919

83.
84.

87.

538

730
97. 7
214
99. 8
100. 427
7
102. 34
01
241
14
007
1
48

104.

106.

108.

Name (attended)
Parker Wolf (1)
Grayson Rush (1)
Kaydin Kauranen (1)
Dimitri Egnatuk (1)
Sean Basner (1)
Riley Fass (1)

Elden Cattell (1)
Dylan Carr (1)

Tom Larsen (1)
Austin Wooten (2)
Zander Smith (1)
Judea Cattell (1)
Dalton Krott (1)
Harland Begg (1)
James Stone (1)
Jack Doeden (1)
Ethan Stray (1)
Jacob Kish (1)

Gavin Spence (1)
Nathan Sassy Vanhuis (1)
Brandon Whitney (1)
Bobby Decheney (1)
Dylan Ford (1)

Joe Ingram (1)
Steven Mulcare (1)
Cade Chester (1)
Ayden Hunter Gonzales (1)
Brian Larsen (1)
Alek Grabill (1)
Izaiah Pollema (1)
Cody Carroll (1)
Trevor Ickes (1)
Chase Thompson (1)
Kenton Hernden (1)
Dagan Medendorp (1)
Tucker Martin (1)
Landen Grabill (1)
Hunter Scholton (1)
Andrew Hanson (1)
Daniel Molnar (1)
Gavyn Gilmour (1)
Jack Dalman (1)

Jon Kastanek (1)
Lucas Vanantwerp (1)
Logan Laubaugh (1)
Aiden Hamm (1)
Logan Caudill (1)
Josh Grummet (1)
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Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

Open C - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.

111.

0
33/
363

Carter Foster (1)
Braedon Anderson (1)
Todd Wittenbach (1)

50 Trail 4-6 - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.

1o ORI 0o©XNDO A ON

DN N
PO, OO

26.

28.
20.

31.
32.

34.

35.
36.

39.

381
22
21
15

263

625
77
31

100

687

333

228
24

822

127

11
744

599
20
305
543
712
69
8/
481
313
606
266
759
146
623
71
258
169
03
101
640
135
771

Max Moreland (16)
Jovan Luther (14)
Kolton Umphrey (16)
Lane Mogdics (16)
Duke Stepanovich (16)

Kayden Seevers Kriesel (1¢

Everly Elliott (15)
Brandon Allen (15)
Ruger Spier (11)
Noah Walters (11)
Greyson Grecheski (6)
Reed Wiersema (4)
Nash Jeurink (10)
Owen Phelps (6)
Colton Warnken (4)
Lane Gildner (4)
Emma Jarles (5)
Nash Klaver (4)
Camron Edmonds (3)
Lennon Vaneyk (5)
Waylon Brewer (4)
Jaxx Hartley (3)
Brayden Haman (2)
Memphis Wiersema (2)
Andrew Acker (2)
Kolten Brewer (3)
Julia Harper (6)
Easton Myers (4)
Cash Rowe (6)
Maverick Myers (2)
Taylor Stetson (3)
Jack Newman (3)
Urijah Cronkhite (2)
Hudson Mccleary (6)
Nash Krulac (2)
Brody Hage (3)
Jaxson Henry (1)
Colt Tylicki (1)
Thomas Ferguson (1)
Grayson Crockett (1)
Evan Beltinck (1)
Maverick Michalski (1)
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Points
2
2
1

Points
296
265
259
252
239
217
156
120
107
101

85
78
75
66
53
51
50
50
49
48
44
40
38
37
37
35
35
31
29
29
28
27
27
25
23
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
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50 Trail 4-6 - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.
43.

49.

52.

54.

60.

63.

66.

70.

72.

74.
75.

77.

78.

81.

83.

19
692
XX
922
6
277
000
1
27
20
330
498
17

228
070
20

102
21
334
32
325
918
541

419
62

817
717
117

913
945
001
69
7
04
100/

Anna Gilginas (3)
Grady Woods (1)
Maxx Walters (1)
Colette Herfling (1)
Ivan Camfferman (2)
Brody Snell (1)
Oakley Ordway (1)
Waylon Mccombs (1)
Lucas Groff (1)
Cooper Valley (1)
Carter Rheinheimer (1)
Jude Mccleary (1)
Easton Miller (1)
Blake Kalczynski (1)
Colson Woltjer (1)
Gunner Brumm (1)
Colson Weersing (2)
Kolton Kingbird (1)
Huxley Cnossen (1)
Bryson Oberlin (1)
Graysen Kryzanowicz (1)
Halle Mcguire (1)
Daxton Vandyke (1)
Tate Phelps (2)

Ares Roberts (2)
Weston Lorenz (1)
Logan Mitz (1)
Jaylen Dugan (1)
Paxton Zwinger (1)
Ava Ouellette (2)
Noah Drake (1)
Russ Brink (1)

Clark Smith (1)
Daxton Skinner (2)
Jonathan Betts (1)
Emberly Bassett (1)
Isaac Ketchum (1)
Zoey Brewer (1)
Jaxtyn Veltman (1)
Jaxton Wasoski (1)
Cole Biggio (1)

50 Trail 7-8 - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.

rPobd=

10
024
116
10/

Renner Vanloo (21)
Kayson Kerr (10)

Rhett Brechting (11)
Jayce Vanoverbeek (10)

www. TracksideSoftware.com

Points
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
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Points
294
190
187
147



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

50 Trail 7-8 - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

16.

19.
20.

24.

26.

20.

32.

498
81
97

724
37

955

108

340

951
350

12

411
114
945
77
102
71
470
j
24
8
072
5
411

Jude Mccleary (6)
Parker Szot (5)
Blaizson Groves (3)
Grayson Bos (3)
Gerrit Brink (3)
Brantley Fabiano (2)
Liam Farkas (2)
Case Proctor (2)
Keaton Kingbird (1)
Wesley Keehbauch (1)
Braxton Costley (1)
Bentley Basner (1)
Max Baker (1)
Waylon Hall (1)

Crue Timmer (1)
Easton Dugan (1)
Ayden Laporte (1)
Korah Main (1)

Luke Lombard (1)
Huxley Cnossen (1)
Kyle Oosterhouse (1)
Oakes O'connor (1)
Lucas Teesdale (1)
Hudson Wilcox (1)
Owen Kramer (1)
Wwesley Kolenda (1)
Nolan Stelpstra (1)
Hayden Wilcox (1)

50 Sport 4-8 - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.

1

2
3
4.
5
6
7

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

381
21
15
22

263

333

228
8/
69

127

822

744

481

692

5
20
712

Max Moreland (16)
Kolton Umphrey (16)
Lane Mogdics (16)
Jovan Luther (12)
Duke Stepanovich (10)
Greyson Grecheski (6)
Reed Wiersema (4)
Julia Harper (6)

Kolten Brewer (5)
Colton Warnken (4)
Owen Phelps (4)
Camron Edmonds (3)
Easton Myers (4)
Grady Woods (3)

Lane Gildner (3)

Jaxx Hartley (3)
Andrew Acker (2)
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Points
107
84
59
51
48
39
37
31
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
12

Points
298
267
264
227
148

95
75
75
65
62
57
52
50
49
47
45
39
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50 Sport 4-8 - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.
18.
19.
20.

22.

23.

26.

29.
30.
31.
32.

38.
40.
42.

43.
44,

305
146
541
7
102
169
03
759
340
202
135
277
12
32
20
96
228
4
001
771

350
8
04
3
X

Brayden Haman (2)
Urijah Cronkhite (2)
Ares Roberts (2)
Noxx Klaver (3)
Huxley Cnossen (2)
Jaxson Henry (1)
Colt Tylicki (1)

Jack Newman (2)
Case Proctor (2)
Axle Goodman (1)
Evan Beltinck (1)
Brody Snell (1)
Jasmin Camp (1)
Halle Mcguire (1)
Colson Weersing (1)
Kashden Brewer (1)
Colson Woltjer (1)
John Paul Pouillon (1)
Isaac Ketchum (1)
Maverick Michalski (1)
Braxton Hage (1)
Paxton Zwinger (1)
Bentley Basner (1)
Owen Kramer (1)
Brantly Cotton (1)
Lennon Vaneyk (1)
Finn Ebels (1)

50 4-8 Sr - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

17.

812
98
99
23
66
69

759

299
21

812/
999
22/
81
41
726
94
216

Jaxon Rees (18)
Patrick Spaman (16)
Cruz Powers (21)
Nixon Canney (21)
Branson Huizenga (15)
Jaxon Hammel (16)
Brantley Hall (14)
Weston Bloomquist (7)
Legend Duff (3)

Adrian Sandborn (3)
Ivan Rees (5)

Bentley Lanore (4)
Rogan Luther (3)
Parker Szot (5)

Jordan Boss (3)
Tucker Carpenter (2)
Roczen Mccumber (3)
Maverick Stevenson (3)
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Points
37
33
32
32
26
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
1

9
8

Points
290
284
277
251
227
204
184
119

60
51
50
49
49
40
40
40
39
39



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series
Points Standings
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50 4-8 Sr - Best 15 finishes

Pos.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

20.

32.

34.

38.

43.

45.

48.

50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.

# District ID Name (attended)

929 Cooper Jaffke (3)
407 Jack Croley (2)
518 Cojay Hubbard (2)
/ Braxton Hage (3)
340 Case Proctor (3)
200 Jackson Cody (2)
305 Brayden Haman (2)
6 Emerson Zwinger (1)
118 Jaxon Anderson (1)
97 Blaizson Groves (2)
263 Keenan Coster (2)
716 Knox Reavis (2)
842 Ryder Cartwright (1)
63 Collin Adair (1)
215 Mccoy Newenhouse (1)
561 Beau Auer (1)
980 Kian Hahn (1)
994 Waylon Williams (1)
180 Jagger Newenhouse (1)
7 Austin Hudecz (1)
821 Boston Stoken (1)
15 Wyatt Skinner (2)
882 Korrigan Futey (1)
369 Hunter Fucarino (1)
68 Braxten Trevino (1)
512 Zeke Koetje (1)
7 Klay Kotecki (1)
32 Tucker Gould (1)
676 Reed Sova (1)
101 Ethan Swift (1)
97 Hank Gould (1)
301 Bentley Hewitt (1)
669 Carson Hurd (1)
28 Easton Wallace (1)
594 Deklan Phenix (1)
280 Jameson Newenhouse (1)
844 Nolan Widmayer (1)
18 Mason Thompson (1)
334 Carmyn Clelland (1)
7 Jaxtyn Veltman (1)

50 4-6 Jr - Best 15 finishes

Pos.

PN~

# District ID Name (attended)

381 Max Moreland (15)
543 Memphis Wiersema (4)
333 Greyson Grecheski (3)
22 Jovan Luther (3)

5 Lane Gildner (3)

www. TracksideSoftware.com

Points
38
37
34
30
27
24
23
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Points
295
78
59
56
56
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50 4-6 Jr - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

12.

15.

17.

481
842
541
606
202
03
80
135
266
334
43
6
737

Easton Myers (3)
Ryder Cartwright (2)
Ares Roberts (2)
Maverick Myers (2)
Axle Goodman (1)
Colt Tylicki (1)

Kollin Brown (1)
Evan Beltinck (1)
Taylor Stetson (1)
Graysen Kryzanowicz (1)
Zayne Horling (1)
Paxton Zwinger (1)
Jude Lennon (1)

50 Open - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

25.

32.

812
98
99
23
66
69

759

299
96
21

929

842
543
41
216
407
726
340
518
263
55

118
22/
369

640
03
980
63

Jaxon Rees (18)
Patrick Spaman (16)
Cruz Powers (21)
Nixon Canney (21)
Branson Huizenga (15)
Jaxon Hammel (18)
Brantley Hall (14)
Weston Bloomquist (7)
Kashden Brewer (7)
Legend Duff (3)
Cooper Jaffke (5)
Adrian Sandborn (3)
Ryder Cartwright (3)
Memphis Wiersema (3)
Jordan Boss (3)
Maverick Stevenson (3)
Jack Croley (2)

Tucker Carpenter (2)
Case Proctor (3)
Cojay Hubbard (2)
Keenan Coster (2)
Ethan Truax (2)
Emerson Zwinger (1)
Jaxon Anderson (1)
Rogan Luther (1)
Hunter Fucarino (1)
Austin Hudecz (1)
Grayson Crockett (1)
Colt Tylicki (1)

Kian Hahn (1)

Collin Adair (1)

Klay Kotecki (1)
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Points

19
19
18
18
17
17

Points
289
285
277
240
232
189
188
111

72
59
56
53
52
51
41
41
40
38
34
33
31
25
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series
Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

50 Open - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # DistrictID Name (attended)

994 Waylon Williams (1)
34. 331 Talon Henry (1)
561 Beau Auer (1)
32 Tucker Gould (1)
37. 22 Jovan Luther (1)
180 Jagger Newenhouse (1)
821 Boston Stoken (1)
68 Braxten Trevino (1)
41. 676 Reed Sova (1)
42. 512 Zeke Koetje (1)
101 Ethan Swift (1)
37 Denver Hall (1)
594 Deklan Phenix (1)
97 Hank Gould (1)
47. 228 Reed Wiersema (1)
94 Roczen Mccumber (1)
258 Breyer Mulcare (1)
50. 305 Brayden Haman (1)
737 Jude Lennon (1)
52. 428 Augie Brewer (1)
280 Jameson Newenhouse (1)
54. 716 Knox Reavis (1)
43 Zayne Horling (1)
56. 28 Easton Wallace (1)

65 7-9 - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # DistrictID Name (attended)

1. 114 Whyatt Canfield (19)
2. 87 Carter Veldhoff (17)
3. 22/ Rogan Luther (15)
4. 313 Natalie Wright (13)
5. 11 Levi Teesdale (6)
6. 46 Jack Caruso (6)
7. 99 Cruz Powers (5)
66 Branson Huizenga (5)
9. 216 Brodie Mackay (4)
10. 19 Kamdyn Huizenga (3)
11. 842 Cohen Mccumber (3)
12. 442 Trace Mesecar (2)
13. 113 Tucker Brechting (2)
14. 1 Gatlyn Mesecar (2)
72 Hunter Dunlap (2)
16. 56 Sawyer Hileman (2)
17. 590 Silas Shafer (2)
18. 515 Brody Mcclellan (1)
247 Ryker Trudell (1)
598 Ava Mall (1)
79 Owen Seeley (1)
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Points
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
11
11
11
11

Points
294
289
251
206

90
85
74
74
73
48
38
36
35
34
34
31
29
20
20
20
20

Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings

Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm
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65 7-9 - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

225
23. 4
24. 877
187
3
27. 58
6
476
22
31. 69
32. 215
33. 943
668
35. 14
86
37. 256
03
39. 52

Reed Lokker (1)
Tucker Lievens (1)
Jayden Nagy (1)
Jaxsen Auch (1)
Preston Spicer (1)
Duke Dotson (1)
Emerson Zwinger (1)
Luca Herfling (1)
Ryder Schumaker (1)
Chandler Landry (1)
Mccoy Newenhouse (1)
Gunnar Bassett (1)
Tucker Hurd (1)
Brody Kalczynski (1)
Carter Rodriguez (1)
Damian Camp (1)
Jameson Schmitt (1)
Madeline Finch (1)

65 10-11 - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # DistrictID Name (attended)

22
118
303
27
4
916

©N>GohrON =

100
500
10. 494
1. 23
12. 613
13. 175
14. 207
15. 710
16. 156
17. 45
20
416
20. 332
5
363
233
274
626
26. 21
224

Kylan Luther (15)
Weston Vanloo (21)
Parker Molnar (19)
Reed Bowen (10)
Logan J. Miller (8)
Charlie Charbonneau (8)
Kayden Rhoades (3)
Wesley Cody (2)
Kolton Hill (2)
Charlie Nephew (2)
Brayden Mcdougall (2)
Danny Gould (2)
Evan Schebor (2)
Levi Hooven (2)
James Stetson (2)
Chase Tedder (1)
Colt Bliss (1)

Clayton Dennings (1)
Jayden Fowler (1)
Carter Kanaga (1)
Wesley Taylor (1)
Jayden Tokarski (1)
Brycen Marks (1)
Jordan Conlay (1)
Kaleb Lancaster (1)
Seth Parsons (1)
Aiden Armour (1)
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Points
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11

Points
289
284
272
156
146
123
46

39
39
38
34
33
32
29
26
20
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series
Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

65 10-11 - Best 15 finishes

Pos.
28.

32.

35.
36.
37.

#
531
03
/
83
46
843
393
9
19
222

District ID Name (attended)
Layne Richter (1)
Noah Ingalls (1)
Dallas Auch (1)
Oliver Traeger (1)
Jack Caruso (1)
Seth Hunt (1)
Jacob Munch (2)
Nathan Koster (1)
Owen Thompson (1)
Brayden Molette (1)

Mini Open 7-11 - Best 15 finishes

Pos.

© NGOk WDN =

11.

14.
15.
16.
17.

20.

24.

30.

#
616
114
595

99
83
22/
4
22
500
45
385
23
494
100
175
393
215
225
88
994
79
682
716
815
224
598
363
72
156
828
318
69

6
69
798

District ID Name (attended)
Joelle Rodriguez (21)
Wyatt Canfield (19)
William Newenhouse (8)
Cruz Powers (5)
Jase Gamache (4)
Rogan Luther (4)
Logan J. Miller (3)
Kylan Luther (2)
Kolton Hill (2)

Colt Bliss (2)

Giulia Ryder (2)
Brayden Mcdougall (2)
Charlie Nephew (2)
Liam Dejonge (2)
Evan Schebor (2)
Jacob Munch (2)
Levi Newenhouse (1)
Reed Lokker (1)
Brayden Mutschler (1)
Wade Vanderlind (1)
Owen Seeley (1)
Tucker King (1)
Hunter Montrevil (1)
Cohen Viening (1)
Jay Lokker (1)

Ava Mall (1)

Jayden Tokarski (1)
Hunter Dunlap (2)
Chase Tedder (1)
Jaxson Bonzelaar (1)
Jace Vanderlind (1)
Chandler Landry (1)
Emerson Zwinger (1)
Owen Barron (1)
Zander Erb (1)
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Points
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
12
11
9

Points
300
274
143

73
65
64
49
37
37
35
34
34
34
30
28
24
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17

Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings

Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

Page 8 of 16

Mini Open 7-11 - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

36. 29
37. 69
38. 642

19

03
41. 177
42. 410

Aiden Duncan (1)
Colton Snodderly (1)
Ryder Carlon (1)
Kamdyn Huizenga (1)
Noah Ingalls (1)
Asher Ball (1)
Braylon Decker (1)

85 C - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # DistrictID Name (attended)

1 616
2 429
3 18
4. 83
5. 79
6 12
7 243
8 112
9. 7
10. 517
11. 908
12. 131
13. 19
14. 101
15. 11
16. 88
798
18. 728
322
20. x4
21. 515
716
23. 915
24. 69
126
26. 678
484
884
11
30. 595
240
19
119
34. 183
14
36. 744
101
38. 331

Joelle Rodriguez (21)
Easton Sizemore (20)
Cody Hyma (16)

Jase Gamache (10)
Bentley Bosch (8)
Bentley Spoelman (9)
Scotty Coulter (6)
Kayven Lynn (6)
Logan Teesdale (6)
Kaleb Groleau (4)
Rylee Howell (5)
Gracie Hill (4)

Jordan Price (5)
Carter Snyder (2)
Noah Vice (3)
Axsenn Rischow (2)
Zander Erb (2)

Eli Martin (2)

Isaac Camfferman (2)
Blayne Sherwood (2)
Brody Mcclellan (1)
Hunter Montrevil (1)
Landon Tishma (1)
Rylan Matthews (1)
Chase Pennington (1)
Jace Mercer (1)
David Flannery (1)

Eii Ayers (1)

Lane Trout (1)

Skylar Martin (1)
Corbin Rugenstein (1)
Tate Martin (1)
Tommaso Russo (1)
Atley Mock (1)
Lincoln Pollema (1)
Jaydo Hancock (1)
Kingston Montiz (1)
Kasen Howe (1)
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Points
16
15
14
14
14
12
10

Points
292
285
271
156
137
123

96
89
87
75
65
64
60
40
38
32
32
29
29
21
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series
Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

85 C - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # DistrictID Name (attended)

39. 410 Braylon Decker (1)
929 Mason Schaffer (1)
30 Anthony Lovaas (1)
42. 642 Ryder Carlon (1)
255 Landen Mclaughlin (1)
44, 39 Garrett Mclaughlin (1)
45, 17 Nolan Rine (1)

85 7-11 - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # DistrictID Name (attended)

1. 87 Carter Veldhoff (16)
2. 22 Kylan Luther (14)
3. 595 William Newenhouse (8)
4, 20 Clayton Dennings (2)
5. 621 Kaden Brechting (2)
6. 100 Liam Dejonge (2)
710 James Stetson (2)
8. 427 Jase Herrema (2)
9. 994 Wade Vanderlind (1)
224 Jay Lokker (1)
88 Brayden Mutschler (1)
12. 815 Cohen Viening (1)
682 Tucker King (1)
69 Owen Barron (1)
15. 318 Jace Vanderlind (1)
16. 215 Levi Newenhouse (1)
45 Colt Bliss (1)
18. 828 Jaxson Bonzelaar (1)

85 12-15 - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

1 610 Aiden Canfield (19)

2 3 Trevor Veltkamp (15)

3 113 Colt Anderson (15)

4, 4 Mackenzie Miller (10)

5. 10 Jace Bowen (10)

6 44 Ty James Mccormick (7)

7 623 Austin Vandiver (6)

8 109 Levi Tamminga (7)

9. 298 Ryder Bloomquist (3)

10. 4 Brody Miller (2)

11. 707 Crew Palmer (2)

12. 177 Asher Ball (2)

13. 25 Parker Mcqueen (1)
915 Oliver Johnson (1)

15. 6 Braxton Hendrix (1)
22 Parker Sill (1)

17. 107 Amelia Whitt (1)
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Points
12
12
12
1
11
10
9

Points
278
276
152

39
34
33
33
30
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
16

Points
277
275
255
159
153
131
103

99
59
40
37
30
19
19
18
18
17

Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series
Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

85 12-15 - Best 15 finishes

Pos. # District ID Name (attended)
18. 128 Craven Viening (1)
19. 740 Olivia Munch (1)

Supermini 12-16 - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # DistrictID Name (attended)

1. 3 Trevor Veltkamp (15)
2. 610 Aiden Canfield (19)
3. 429 Easton Sizemore (20)
4, 113 Colt Anderson (15)
5. 4 Brody Miller (8)
6. 44 Ty James Mccormick (7)
7. 623 Austin Vandiver (5)
8. 112 Kayven Lynn (6)
9. 10 Jace Bowen (6)
10. 298 Ryder Bloomquist (3)
11. 49 Cameron Kramer (2)
12. 541 Steehl Eberly (2)
707 Crew Palmer (2)
14. 18 Ryan Nephew (2)
15. 42 Teegan Mesecar (2)
16. 101 Carter Snyder (2)
13 Emma Eichholtz (2)
056 Alex Kramer (2)
19. 11 Noah Vice (2)
20. 79 Bentley Bosch (2)
21. 126 Chase Pennington (1)
22. 34 Kole Lokker (1)
23. 915 Oliver Johnson (1)
484 David Flannery (1)
69 Rylan Matthews (1)
26. 6 Braxton Hendrix (1)
115 Hayden Phillips (1)
32 Scott Fessenden (1)
884 Eii Ayers (1)
915 Landon Tishma (1)
11 Lane Trout (1)
32. 51 Isaac Verduin (1)
33. 18 Cody Hyma (1)
405 Benton Richardson (1)
3 Bentley Livingstone (1)
36. 128 Craven Viening (1)
11 Cooper Peabody (1)
14 Jason Monroe (1)
39. 183 Atley Mock (1)
19 Jordan Price (1)
18 Zoey Smith (1)
77 Eric Kastanek (1)
43. 177 Asher Ball (1)

www. TracksideSoftware.com
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Points
16
14

Points
265
262
249
245
159
125

88
84
83
59
39
37
37
35
33
32
32
32
31
25
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series
Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

Supermini 12-16 - Best 15 finishes

Pos. # District ID Name (attended)
517 Kaleb Groleau (1)
691 Charli Hull (1)
46. 744 Jaydo Hancock (1)
Trail 4-11 - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)
1. 118 Weston Vanloo (21)
2. 303 Parker Molnar (19)
3. 621 Kaden Brechting (16)
4, 10 Renner Vanloo (21)
5. 22 Kylan Luther (11)
6. 613 Danny Gould (10)
7. 3 Reilly Edwards (15)
8. 27 Reed Bowen (10)
9. 113 Tucker Brechting (10)
10. 265 Boyd Stepanovich (14)
11. 4 Logan J. Miller (5)
12. 22/ Rogan Luther (7)
13. 11 Levi Teesdale (6)
14. 243 Kody Stehouwer (4)
15. 531 Layne Richter (4)
16. 999 Bentley Lanore (4)
17. 274 Jordan Conlay (2)
18. 43 Kason Vandenbosch (2)
19. 69 Owen Barron (1)
20. 637 Kasan Adams (1)
534 Austin Dubois (1)
22. 14 Brody Kalczynski (1)
58 Weston Vaneeuwen (1)
561 Beau Auer (1)
99 Hunter Boyce (1)
7 Easton Mcnett (1)
27. / Fisher Needham (1)
991 Zayden Debruyn (1)
882 Korrigan Futey (1)
68 Braxten Trevino (1)
3 Ryder Heywood (1)
11 Brooks Compagner (1)
33. 28 Porter Vanderveen (1)
10/ Sam Smith (1)
5 Kamdyn Hitchcock (1)
36. 427 Jase Herrema (1)
71 Vaida Roberts (1)
48 Arion Spira (1)
87 Carter Veldhoff (1)
40. x4 Blayne Sherwood (1)
924 Dylan Slonecki (1)
42. 16 Kolton Sparpana (1)
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Points
12
12
11

Points
297
266
263
223
202
172
162
155
152
147

92
90
70
66
58
45
28
22
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
11

Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

Trail 4-11 - Best 15

Pos. # District ID
43. 815
18
45. 244
71
8/
48. 819
412
11/
51. 376
8
53. 97

Page 10 of 16

finishes

Name (attended)
Cohen Viening (1)
Shyanne Griswold (2)
Braden Stehouwer (2)
Kyle Oosterhouse (1)
Cameron Ondersma (1)
Weston Richardson (1)
Liam Oxford (1)

Boide Katsma (1)
Thatcher Misch (1)
Holten Katsma (1)
Isabel Spaman (1)

Trail 12-15 - Best 15 finishes

Pos. # District ID
1. 429
2. 129
3. 24
4, 17
5. 54
6. 45
7. 701
8. /
9. 22
10. 21
11. 96
12. 302
13. 7
14. 10
15. 001
16. 240

218

18. 09

847
20. 18
11
7
23. 262
24
22
44
X
28. 219
9
30. 7
7

32. 416
33. 510
34. 9

Name (attended)
Easton Sizemore (20)
Kira Molnar (19)
Layla Larsen (16)
Chase Powers (11)
R.j. Herp (13)
Westen Bouwkamp (6)
Aj Moore (4)

Ethan Vanderkamp (5)
Trenton Flokstra (4)
Bryant Jipping (3)
Carter Dirheimer (4)
Trey Roelofs (4)
Landen Grabill (2)
Jace Bowen (2)
Carson Helder (1)
Corbin Rugenstein (1)
Ethan Stray (1)

Tate Mingerink (1)
Jayce Brumm (1)
Zoey Smith (1)

Eli Schut (1)

Olivia Dubois (1)
Cody Helder (1)
Colton Thompson (1)
Gauge Babcock (1)
Christian Pavlige (1)
Mason Peterman (1)
Peyton Farkas (1)
Jackson Lettinga (1)
Logan Teesdale (1)
Cody Flokstra (1)
Logan Dirkse (1)
Johnathan Jensen (1)
Colton Ondersma (1)
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Points
287
283
243
216
177
102

80
79
63
51
47
43
30
26
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
13
13
11



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

Girls 7-15 - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.

Nooas~wh=

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.

23.
24.
25.
26.

18
129
24
313
4
17
13
131
97
595
494
385
98
55
642
99
46
365
598
107
18
24
45x
946
740
206

Zoey Smith (16)

Kira Molnar (19)
Layla Larsen (16)
Natalie Wright (13)
Mackenzie Miller (10)
Keiauna Rhoades (10)
Emma Eichholtz (7)
Gracie Hill (7)

Isabel Spaman (3)
Skylar Martin (2)
Charlie Nephew (2)
Giulia Ryder (2)
Liliana Groves (2)
Addison Clark (2)
Ryder Carlon (2)
Kristalyn Groves (2)
Emma Martin (1)
Madalyn Powers (1)
Ava Mall (1)

Amelia Whitt (1)
Gracelyn Alvesteffer (1)
Madison Smith (1)
Hannah Whitney (1)
Aubrey Main (1)
Olivia Munch (1)
Brinna Reavis (1)

Women 12 & Up - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.

©ooNOr WD~

18.

18
614
17
131
14
13
908
99
55
228
740
117
261
25
14
22
48
827
77

Zoey Smith (16)
Monica Canfield (18)
Keiauna Rhoades (10)
Gracie Hill (7)

River Brown (7)
Emma Eichholtz (7)
Rylee Howell (5)

Ariel Decheney (3)
Bailey Hale (2)

Kaitlyn Nealis (2)
Olivia Munch (2)
Brooklyn Mcbride (1)
Cambria Britton (1)
Marissa Vanderkamp (1)
Bella Houke (1)
Kelsey Darling (1)
Kaylee Veltkamp (1)
Dayanna Hall (1)
Alissa Hancock (1)
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Points
298
271
255
204
190
160
113
113

41
37
35
30
29
26
25
24
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
14
11
8

Points
297
288
183
122
117
112

86
51
38
33
31
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17

Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings
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Women 12 & Up - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.

22.

24.

16
6
45x
34
77

Tasha Smith (1)

Trisha O'malley (1)
Hannah Whitney (1)
Morgan Teachworth (1)
Brandy Whitney (1)

Lites Jr 12-17 - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.

—_—
© ©

22.

24.

27.

31.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

PN PR RO ADOONODO A WN

535
111
5
4
24
623
4/
59
klav
11
177
623
221
667

231

18
20
916
402
385
44
113
11
34
261
222
726
001
115
128
47
405
102
33

Daniel Vankempen (12)
Mason Anderson (13)
James Smith (13)
Brody Miller (8)

Evan Brown (9)
Austin Vandiver (6)
Logan Galinis (7)
Eric Jr Moore (4)
Seth Whisler (4)

Colt Bonstell (2)
Lance Richards (2)
Mason Visscher (2)
Dominick Krause (2)
Graham Dyas (2)
Caleb Vandyke (2)
Carter Vandyke (2)
Trevor Veltkamp (2)
Ryan Nephew (2)
Eric Scheid (1)
Blaine Allsop (1)
Dayton Noffsinger (1)
Ryder Williams (1)
Ty James Mccormick (1)
Colt Anderson (1)
Ayden Borkley (1)
Kole Lokker (1)
Cambria Britton (1)
Matthew Henning (1)
Anthony Rase (1)
Carson Helder (1)
Hayden Phillips (1)
Craven Viening (1)
Connor Hummer (1)
Benton Richardson (1)
Brycen Moelker (1)
Trevor Anderson (1)
Landon Lodholtz (1)
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Points
17
17
16
16
13

Points
223
216
186
159
155
108
102

68
46
40
39
37
36
35
34
32
32
24
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
14
12
10



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings

Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

125 2 Stroke - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

535
1M1
5
24
59
109
602

© N>R WD~

411
11
11. 663
12. 74
13. 916
22
985
05
17. 34
710
814
705
21. 502
919
23. 722
24. 651
25. 13
429
27. 102
28. /
21
30. 723
43

Daniel Vankempen (12)

Mason Anderson (13)
James Smith (12)
Evan Brown (9)

Eric Jr Moore (10)
Levi Tamminga (7)
Cutler Brandt (3)
Caleb Vandyke (4)
Krue Semlow (2)
Colt Bonstell (2)
Blake Domasik (2)
Trenton Saunders (2)
Blaine Allsop (1)
Luke Sprague (1)
Collin Powers (1)
Caiden Inman (1)
Kole Lokker (1)
Tyler Williams (1)
Nathaniel Traeger (2)
Jonathon Varney (1)
Jacob Gruss (1)
Trevor Ickes (1)
Lucas Paquette (1)
Caleb Pachulski (1)
Chris Prell (1)
Easton Sizemore (1)
Brycen Moelker (1)
Landon Lodholtz (1)
Grant Patrick (1)
Jake Ewing (1)
Preston Ricker (1)

Vet C - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

1. 747
2. 167
3. 108
4. /
5. 514
6. 8
7. 46
17
9. 959
10. 143
11. 158
12. 788
13. 12
14. 34

Joe Gewirtz (13)
Brian Playter (12)
Bobby Decheney (8)
Jacob Risch (4)
Jim Stein (4)

Justin Dirheimer (4)
Eric Wadkins (3)
Rick Osborn (4)
Tyler Copron (3)
Jeff Frick (3)

Aj Burger (2)

Cody Berning (2)
Riley Miller (2)
Jordan Kuenzer (2)
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Points
231
224
196
170
168
103

59
54
40
40
34
26
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
12

Points
255
208
133

77
71
68
49
49
48
43
40
38
37
36

Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings

Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm
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Vet C - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

15. 17
156
07
18. 219
19. 557
20. 0614
21. 304
22. 621
978
03
25. 12
667
821
488
29. 600
88
958
77
33. 63
327
366
722
369
38. 54
XX
65
48
42. 519
967
44. 042
45. 949
204
47. 6
48. 95

Jordan Carr (2)
Austin Wooten (2)
Gabe Mcdougall (2)
Taylor Alsteens (2)
Tim Clemens (2)
Monica Canfield (2)
Kevin Lockery (2)
Mike Mosher (1)
Jeff Chalker (1)
Brent Torrey (1)
John Britton (1)
Mason Dyke (1)
Joshua Rains (1)
Vector Guerrero (1)
Cody Welch (1)
Tom Friar (1)

Scott Schmock (1)
Brandy Whitney (1)
Cade Vaneyk (1)
Trel Rhoderick (1)
Joshua Auer (1)
Michael Bicksler (1)
Austin Heinrich (1)
Joel Depas (1)
Nick Walters (1)
Jake Adams (1)
Todd Pratt (1)
Jeremy Raymer (1)
John Coney (1)
Brian Spoolstra (1)

Cameron Thompson (1)

Isaac Labean (1)
Drew Sheffeild (1)
Curtis Rice (1)

14+ - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

100
4/
8

158

623

wnh =

623

®©® N O

684
10. 411
444

Maxx Powers (15)
Logan Galinis (7)
Jadin Bailey (3)

Aj Burger (3)
Austin Vandiver (3)
Brady Deyoung (2)
Mason Visscher (2)
Jacob Kenny (2)
Ross Busscher (2)
Krue Semlow (2)
Gage Gonzalez (2)
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Points
35
35
35
34
33
28
27
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
11

Points
289
125

58
58
53
40
39
38
38
36
36



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

14+ - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

12. / Trey Vasquez (1)
20 Eric Scheid (1)
11 Brady Fruge (1)
15. 4 Jake Gilginas (1)
211 Michael Meress (1)
344 Xavier Davis (1)
475 Shane Meinert (1)
19. / Corbin Davis (1)
998 Jacob Kish (1)
311 Blair Miller (1)
22. 535 Daniel Vankempen (1)
24 Evan Brown (1)
134 Blake Houser (1)
2 Evan Brandenburg (1)
130 Dalton Krott (1)
190 Seth Palumbo (1)
28. 814 Nathaniel Traeger (1)
34 Seth Staal (1)
/ Paul Hricovec (1)
222 Matthew Henning (1)
32. 5 James Smith (1)
655 Ryker Luttrell (1)

30+ - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # DistrictID Name (attended)

1. 424 Jeffrey Anderson (10)
2. 105 Tim Carpenter (5)
3. 143 Jeff Frick (4)
4, 20 Don Weimer Jr (3)
5. 514 Jim Stein (3)
6. 044 Dustin Tamminga (3)
47 Jeff Hulik (2)
8. 945 Dan Petrie (1)
553 Todd Miley (1)
550 Josh Lascola (1)
821 Ryan Kanerva (1)
12. 224 Dalton Armour (1)
425 Cj Denoewer (1)
5 Benny Medina (1)
15. 08 Derek Cave (1)
/ Jerry Stoken (1)
213 Dakota Lichner (1)
600 Cody Welch (1)
39 Matt Jahner (1)
53 David Austin (1)
21. 752 Aaron Alvesteffer (1)
22. 32 Shane Mccumber (1)
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Points
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15

Points
190
100
71
59
55
39
39
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
16

Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm
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35+ - Best 15 finishes

# District ID
038
50
143
514
20
66
8
846
47
10. 945
22
12. 308
34
720
865
16. 748
101
79
19. 35
42
21. 967
22. 73

Pos.

©N>GohAON =

Name (attended)
Shane Larsen (14)
Tracy Veltkamp (11)
Jeff Frick (5)

Jim Stein (4)

Don Weimer Jr (3)
Josh Medley (3)
Justin Dirheimer (3)
Corey Ryder (2)
Jeff Hulik (2)

Dan Petrie (1)

Luke Sprague (1)
Josh Agnello (1)
Kody Smith (1)
Richie Mead (1)
Chuck Gekle (1)
Kyle Brown (1)

Tom Ferguson Jr (1)
Kelly Smith (1)
Brandon Whitney (1)
Buzz Busscher (1)
John Coney (1)

Eric Ledford (1)

Open All Star A/b - Best 15 finishes

# District ID
038
100
105
/
4
324

Pos.

©No>ahrON =

158

1. 227
12. X
13. 32
348
15. 299
945
684
543
329
1"
79
22. X
735

Name (attended)
Shane Larsen (16)
Maxx Powers (18)
Tim Carpenter (9)
Gatlin Combs (5)
Jake Gilginas (4)
Adam Martin (3)
Corbin Davis (3)
Aj Burger (3)
Connor Leary (3)
Jadin Bailey (3)
Jordan Willis (2)
Brady Deyoung (2)
Shane Mccumber (2)
Austyn Stemler (2)
Konnor Visger (1)
Dan Petrie (1)
Ross Busscher (2)
Logan Burch (1)
Christopher Blackmer (1)
Brady Fruge (1)
Kelly Smith (1)
Mikey Smith (1)
Grant Moreland (1)
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Points
277
191

87
69
57
55
51
39
39
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
15

Points
276
270
172

97
69
57
52
50
50
46
38
36
33
33
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

Open All Star A/b - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.
24.

28.

30.

33.

35.

37.
38.

553
260
33
42
211
369
439
880
953
10

515
/
81
323
805

Todd Miley (1)
Brennen Martin (1)
Devin Brondstetter (1)
Jordan Postma (1)
Michael Meress (1)
Dylan Lorenz (1)
Austin Visger (1)
Hunter Needham (1)
Aydien Davis (1)
Trevor Wieling (1)
Evan Brandenburg (1)
Kaiden Hejl (1)

Jerry Stoken (1)
Jamie Steffes Jr (1)
Alex Blakeslee (1)
Bryan Dunlap (1)

250 All Star A/b - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.

©ooNOr WD~

17.

23.

25.
26.

28.
20.

100
105
424
/
044
260
324
8
038
/
227
299
543
329
79
79
X
880
33
444
897
311
515
475
10
323
325
34
43

Maxx Powers (18)
Tim Carpenter (9)
Jeffrey Anderson (8)
Gatlin Combs (5)
Dustin Tamminga (5)
Brennen Martin (4)
Adam Martin (3)
Jadin Bailey (3)
Shane Larsen (2)
Corbin Davis (2)
Jordan Willis (2)
Konnor Visger (1)
Logan Burch (1)

Christopher Blackmer (1)

Gabe Schmidt (1)
Kelly Smith (1)
Mikey Smith (1)
Hunter Needham (1)
Devin Brondstetter (1)
Gage Gonzalez (1)
lan Lee (1)

Blair Miller (1)
Kaiden Hejl (1)
Shane Meinert (1)
Trevor Wieling (1)
Alex Blakeslee (1)
Ezra Beach (1)
Kody Smith (1)
Preston Ricker (1)
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Points
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
12
12

Points
284
176
132
100

91
66
53
49
37
36
35
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
16
15
14

Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

Pos.
30.

81
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250 All Star A/b - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Jamie Steffes Jr (1)

Quad Advance - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.
1.
2.

72
10
221
431

Jamie Steffes (9)
Kyle Roberts (1)
Josh Bouwkamp (1)
Willie Mcgillen (1)

Quad Novice - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.
1.

© NGO hA N

1.

16.

18.
19.

Quad 105 Supermini - Best 15 finishes

Pos.
1.
2.
3.

Quad 125 Production - Best 15 finishes

Pos.
1.

©oND>GORA N

343
14
83
04

304
36

535
72
19
65
06
10

724

1
08
44

524
111

516

Tyler Rairigh (14)
Morgan Moore (12)
Tanner Rairigh (10)
Eric Sr Moore (7)
Kevin Lockery (8)
Allen Wright (5)
Dakota Reyburn (4)
Jamie Steffes (2)
Jordan Hunderman (2)
Jaaron Steffes (3)
Kenadi Schneider (1)
Kyle Roberts (1)
Bailey Vanstane (1)
Stephen Yanta (1)
Jim Henige (1)
Hunter Wynn (1)
Ryan Pratte (1)
Connor Gugel (1)
Colson Skuse (1)

# District ID Name (attended)

09
2
5

420

Addison Dirkse (21)
Nora Smith (15)
Griffin Genzink (1)
Cameron Harwood (1)

# District ID Name (attended)

09
416
87
28
517
77
11
5
77

Addison Dirkse (21)
Bentley Dirkse (17)
Brinley Veldhoff (17)
Brayden Alexander (9)
Brantley Hamilton (8)
Cruz Elliott (5)

Bailey Bonstell (6)
Griffin Genzink (3)
Mya Havens (2)
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Points
13

Points
180
20
19
19

Points
252
216
166
136
135

84
63
39
39
33
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17

Points
300
285

18
18

Points
300
285
273
151
134

92
81
48
33



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

Quad 125 Production - Best 15 finishes

Pos.
10.
11.
12.

14.

17.

# District ID Name (attended)

345
453
101
124
18
56
j
1

David Root lii (1)
Jacob Mcgillan (1)
Khloe Zettel (1)
Avery Morris (1)
Emery Gruppen (1)
Ellie Huizenga (1)
Lucas Teesdale (1)
Caden Lester (2)

Quad 90 Stock - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.
1.

No gk~ wDdN

10.
11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

21.
22.

416
77
2
28
56
11
18
65
1
11
111

403
410
13

513

304
7
7/
1/

Bentley Dirkse (17)
Cruz Elliott (15)
Nora Smith (15)
Brayden Alexander (9)
Ellie Huizenga (10)
Bailey Bonstell (6)
Emery Gruppen (2)
Oliver Aernouts (2)
Sawyer Jones (2)
Braelyn Powers (2)
Breckon Millar (1)
Kenzie Kenny (1)
Ryker Zettel (1)
Abigail Lough (1)
Brooke Provoast (1)
Caden Lester (1)
Clint Bonnell (1)
Jaxon Dirheimer (2)
Aubrey Jenkins (1)
Max Baker (1)
Parker Kooienga (1)
Leo Baker (1)

Quad 70 Production - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.
1.

5

Taylor Vangent (7)

Quad 70 Stock - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.
1.
2.

71
14

Brooklen Powers (7)
Ellorie Soule (1)

Quad 50 Production - Best 15 finishes
# District ID Name (attended)

Pos.
1.

453
07

Jacob Mcgillan (2)
Carson Nyenhuis (2)
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Points
20
18
17
17
16
16
16
15

Points
298
286
245
159
150
104

34
34
29
27
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
13
12

Points
140

Points
140
20

Points
40
40

Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series

Points Standings

Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm
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Quad 50 Stock - Best 15 finishes

Pos. # DistrictID
1. 24

2. 07
3. 1
4. 45
112
6. 470
7
8. 9
9. 8/
10. 8
1. 6

Name (attended)
Nash Jeurink (5)
Carson Nyenhuis (3)
Henry Nickoloff (2)
Cole Faber (1)
Byron Miller (1)
Oakes O'connor (1)
Kensleigh Elling (1)
Harper Filkins (1)
Brynlee Ruthven (1)
Ella Filkins (1)
Easton Levering (1)

Pit Bike 16+ - Best 15 finishes

Pos. # DistrictID

1. 81
2. 429
3. 264
4, 308
5. 6
6. 71
7. 86
8. 17
9. 993
10. 72
24
12. 721/
13. 99
14. 3
15. 245
16. /
17. 91
911
19. 5
20. 7/
7
22. 111
068
24, 43
25. 299
26. 420
27. 6
616
29. 949
30. 525
31. XX
32. 721
33. 461
753

Name (attended)
Brandon Canney (20)
Steve Dirkse (15)
Jeff Stepanovich (15)
Grant Demeester (9)
Alex Bloom (8)
Travis Kernosky (5)
Brandon Blankenship (5)
Dyllan Wabeke (5)
Eli Schierbeek (3)
Jamie Steffes (6)
Kyle Kolenda (4)
Wade Wiltenburg (4)
Jaedon Kutzli (3)
Colter Wabeke (4)
Ethan Capizzi (3)
Tristan Holman (3)
Phil Page (2)

Cody Taylor (5)
Brayden Vanoffelen (4)
Connor Piper (4)
Seth Kamps (5)
Gerritt Mcdonald (3)
Austin Allen (2)

Owen Helmholdt (2)
Leightan Dykstra (3)
Brandon Vandyke (2)
Sam Groves (2)
Kevin Brechting (2)
Cameron Thompson (2)
Ashley Allen (2)

Ike Roelofs (4)
Logan Sytsma (3)
Jon Churchill (1)
Crew Meyer (2)
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Points
95
60
40
20
20
19
19
17
16
15
14

Points
297
270
262
164
109

89
62
57
55
54
54
53
52
50
45
42
39
39
37
36
36
34
34
33
32
29
28
28
26
25
24
21
20
20



Michigan State Fair Suprcross Series
Points Standings
Printed: 09/15/24 4:24 pm

Pit Bike 16+ - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

338 Andy Vanloo (2)
36. 323 Kyle Piper (1)
556 Jacob Scout (1)
/ Cole Ughetti (1)
39. 1 Trevor Lake (1)
26/ Wyatt Short (2)
11 Matthew Owen (2)
17 Bailey Railer (1)
710 Todd Allen Smith Jr (1)
4 Nick Skibinski (1)
45. 310 Luke Swope (1)
1 Logan Caudill (1)
129 Blake Reed (1)
48. / Trey Vasquez (1)
96 Kollin Burrow (2)
18 Nik Wohlfeil (1)
242 Joe Stehouwer (1)
52. 110 Dennis Spira (1)
11 Zach Warner (1)
344 Reagan Dykstra (1)
897 lan Lee (1)
34 Seth Staal (2)
57. 369 Dylan Lorenz (1)
18 Devin Canney (2)
9 Jayden M'williams (1)
60. 439 Austin Visger (1)
8 Jadin Bailey (1)
951 Brett Ennenga (1)
469 Bryant Debruyn (1)
22 Keegan Vanderlaan (1)
65. 643 Josh Dykstra (2)
6 Ethan Tabor (1)
10 Kyle Roberts (1)
68. 317 Joseph Spielmaker (1)
82 Casey Coster (1)
21 Jaykub Krohn (1)
714 Justin Miller (1)
275 Chad Costley (1)
73. 24 Dodge Vruggink (3)
90 Logan Debolt (1)
75. 5 Christian Renfro (1)
217 Tyler Ralston (1)
23 Dokota Sopac (1)
78. 488 Alli Trudell (1)
22 Grady Mingerink (2)
XXX Tyler Jones (2)
81. 11/ Logan Meyer (1)
1 Rj Caruso (2)
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Points
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
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Pit Bike 16+ - Best 15 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended)

83. 17
/
444
23

87. 880
758
95
594

91. 250
11

93. 10
739

95. 18

Jordan Carr (1)
Chase Thompson (1)
Gage Gonzalez (1)
Carter Piotrowski (1)
Hunter Needham (1)
Alex Trudell (1)
Gavin Kern (1)

Alfred Frank Iv Cordes (1)

Chase Lough (1)
Boyd Vanhouten (1)
Jax Hover (2)
Johnny Bush (1)
Adam Cody (1)
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Points
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